03-0	11 - 2001			
1-31-92 (IIIIII IIII IIII IIII IIII IIII IIII	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE  Patent and Trademark Office			
Docket No.: 49657-984	Taon and Trademark Office			
	hed original documents or copy thereto:			
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
Chikayoshi MORISHIMA 2-2-01	Name: Mitsubishi Denki Kabushiki Kaisha			
	Address: 2-3, Marunouchi 2-chome, Chiyoda-			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?   Yes	, S = 1			
3. Nature of Conveyance:	TOKYO 100-8310, JAPAN			
Security Agreement Change of Name				
Other	ň 💳			
Execution Date: January 25, 2001				
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If the document is being filed together with a new application,	the execution date of the application is: January 25, 2001			
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).			
	00/			
Additional num	pers attached?			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
concerning document should be mailed:				
Name: MCDERMOTT, WILL & EMERY	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00			
Internal Address:	Enclosed			
Internal Address.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 600 13 <sup>th</sup> Street, N.W.	8. Deposit account number:			
Street Address: 600 13 <sup>th</sup> Street, N.W.	500417			
7: 20005	300417			
City: Washington State: DC Zip: 20005				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in	nformation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy			
of the original document.				
<i>y, y</i>	$\mathcal{L}_{\alpha}$			
Stephen A. Becker, 26,527	February 2, 2001			
Name and Registration No. of Person Signing	Signature Date			
Name and Registration 110. of Feroni organis	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:			
CMB No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)				
CMD (40. 0031-0011 (CAP: 7/27)				



PATENT REEL: 011537 FRAME: 0841

**RECORDED: 02/02/2001** 

Dacket No.:

## ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the premises and is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,	l other good and valuable	consideration in hand paid,	the receipt and sufficiency of which
(1) Chikayoshi MORISHIMA	(4)	(7)	
(2)	(5)	(8)	
(3)	(4) (5) (6)	(9)	
who have made a certain new and useful in			
Mitsubishi Denki Kabushi	ki Kaisha of		
2-3, Marunouchi 2-chome,	Chivoda-ku, To	OKYO 100-8310 JA	PAN
its successors and assigns (hereinafter design as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the invention	nated "ASSIGNEE") the	entire right, title and intere	st for the United States of Americ:
SEMICONDUCTOR MEMORY DE			RUCTION
(a) for which an application for United States Serial No; or	tes Letters Patent was file	ed on	, and identified by United States
(b) for which an application for United Sta-	tes Letters Patent was ex	ecuted on January 25	, 2001
Industrial Property to the said ASSIGNEE, undersigned agree that the attorneys of record AND the undersigned hereby agreed and obtaining original, divisional, reissued of successors, assigns and legal representatives, abased thereon, growing out of or related to the and legal representatives, deemed essential to the and legal representatives, deemed essential to the said legal representatives.	rd in said application shat to transfer a like interest, or extended Letters Patent and without further remun e said invention; and to ex to ASSIGNEE's full prote	II hereafter act on behalf of and to render all necessary a t of the United States, upon heration, in and to any impro- tecute any papers by the said	said ASSIGNEE: assistance in making application for request of the said ASSIGNEE, its vements, and applications for patent ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns
NED on the dates indicated aside our significant inventors	gnatures:	DATE SIGN	ED
1) Chikaroshi Morishima Name: Chikayoshi MORISHIE	£	January 2	5, 2001
Name: Chikayoshi MORISHI	AM		
2) Name:			
Name:			
4) Name:			
5) Name:			
Name:			
7) Name:			
8) Name:			
9) Name:			

**PATENT REEL: 011537 FRAME: 0842**